
 
 
 

Inclusive School holidays 
(Barking & Dagenham) 

 

2013 
From Until Reason 

Mon 18th Feb Fri 22nd Feb Spring ½ Term 
Fri 29th Mar Fri 12th Apr Easter 

Mon 27th May Fri 31st May Summer ½ Term 
Thurs 25th July  Wed 4th Sept Summer 
Mon 28th Oct Fri 1st Nov Autumn ½ Term 
Mon 23rd Dec  Christmas 

 

2014 
From Until Reason 

 Mon 2nd Jan Christmas 
Mon 17th Feb Fri 21st Feb Spring ½ Term 
Mon 7th Apr Mon 21st Apr Easter 

Mon 26th May Fri 30st May Summer ½ Term 
Thurs 25th July   Summer 

 
(taken from The London Borough of Barking & Dagenham web site listing of school terms) 

 
 

 


